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LOYAL BLUE PMS 2766C

LOYAL BLUE PMS 2766C

LOYAL BLUE PMS 2766C

LOYAL BLUE PMS 2766C

NAME

BACK NUMBER

FRONT NUMBER

SHORT NUMBER

WHITE

WHITE

JERSEY

SHORT

TEMPERATURE
130 - 140°C

PRESSURE
4 - 5 bar

TIME
13 - 15 sec.

RELEASE
cold

HOME AWAY GOALKEEPER 1 GOALKEEPER 2 GOALKEEPER 3 GOALKEEPER 4

APPLICATION CONDITIONS

FABRIC COLOUR

DESIGNS ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION ONLY!

Height Height Height

255 mm

210 mm

105 mm

105 mm

105 mm

105 mm

Height max. Width

55 mm

55 mm

300 mm

240 mm

NAME BACK NUMBER FRONT NUMBER SHORT NUMBERSIZE SPLIT

COLOURWAY

BACK

70 mm - DISTANCE

FRONT
SHORT

30 mm - DISTANCE

20 mm - DISTANCE

OFFICIAL NIKE USSF NAME & NUMBERING 2020

ADULTS

YOUTH
WOMEN

40 mm - DISTANCE



WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

NAME

BACK NUMBER

FRONT NUMBER

SHORT NUMBER

DARK OBSIDIAN

DARK OBSIDIAN

JERSEY

SHORT

TEMPERATURE
130 - 140°C

PRESSURE
4 - 5 bar

TIME
13 - 15 sec.

RELEASE
cold

HOME AWAY GOALKEEPER 1 GOALKEEPER 2 GOALKEEPER 3

APPLICATION CONDITIONS

FABRIC COLOUR

DESIGNS ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION ONLY!

Height Height Height

255 mm

210 mm

105 mm

105 mm

105 mm

105 mm

Height max. Width

55 mm

55 mm

300 mm

240 mm

NAME BACK NUMBER FRONT NUMBER SHORT NUMBERSIZE SPLIT

COLOURWAY

BACK

70 mm - DISTANCE

FRONT
SHORT

30 mm - DISTANCE

20 mm - DISTANCE

GOALKEEPER 4

OFFICIAL NIKE USSF NAME & NUMBERING 2020

ADULTS

YOUTH
WOMEN

40 mm - DISTANCE



BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

NAME

BACK NUMBER

FRONT NUMBER

SHORT NUMBER

GREEN STRIKE

GREEN STRIKE

JERSEY

SHORT

TEMPERATURE
130 - 140°C

PRESSURE
4 - 5 bar

TIME
13 - 15 sec.

RELEASE
cold

HOME AWAY GOALKEEPER 1 GOALKEEPER 2 GOALKEEPER 3

APPLICATION CONDITIONS

FABRIC COLOUR

DESIGNS ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION ONLY!

Height Height Height

255 mm

210 mm

105 mm

105 mm

105 mm

105 mm

Height max. Width

55 mm

55 mm

300 mm

240 mm

NAME BACK NUMBER FRONT NUMBER SHORT NUMBERSIZE SPLIT

COLOURWAY

BACK

70 mm - DISTANCE

FRONT
SHORT

30 mm - DISTANCE

20 mm - DISTANCE
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GOALKEEPER 4

ADULTS

YOUTH
WOMEN

40 mm - DISTANCE



BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

NAME

BACK NUMBER

FRONT NUMBER

SHORT NUMBER

TOUR YELLOW

TOUR YELLOW

JERSEY

SHORT

TEMPERATURE
130 - 140°C

PRESSURE
4 - 5 bar

TIME
13 - 15 sec.

RELEASE
cold

HOME AWAY GOALKEEPER 1 GOALKEEPER 2 GOALKEEPER 3

APPLICATION CONDITIONS

FABRIC COLOUR

DESIGNS ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION ONLY!

Height Height Height

255 mm

210 mm

105 mm

105 mm

105 mm

105 mm

Height max. Width

55 mm

55 mm

300 mm

240 mm

NAME BACK NUMBER FRONT NUMBER SHORT NUMBERSIZE SPLIT

COLOURWAY

BACK

70 mm - DISTANCE

FRONT
SHORT

30 mm - DISTANCE

20 mm - DISTANCE
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GOALKEEPER 4

ADULTS

YOUTH
WOMEN

40 mm - DISTANCE



WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

NAME

BACK NUMBER

FRONT NUMBER

SHORT NUMBER

UNIVERSITY RED

UNIVERSITY RED

JERSEY

SHORT

TEMPERATURE
130 - 140°C

PRESSURE
4 - 5 bar

TIME
13 - 15 sec.

RELEASE
cold

HOME AWAY GOALKEEPER 1 GOALKEEPER 2 GOALKEEPER 3

APPLICATION CONDITIONS

FABRIC COLOUR

DESIGNS ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION ONLY!

Height Height Height

255 mm

210 mm

105 mm

105 mm

105 mm

105 mm

Height max. Width

55 mm

55 mm

300 mm

240 mm

NAME BACK NUMBER FRONT NUMBER SHORT NUMBERSIZE SPLIT

COLOURWAY

BACK

70 mm - DISTANCE

FRONT
SHORT

30 mm - DISTANCE

20 mm - DISTANCE
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GOALKEEPER 4

ADULTS

YOUTH
WOMEN

40 mm - DISTANCE



WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

NAME

BACK NUMBER

FRONT NUMBER

SHORT NUMBER

VARSITY PURPLE

VARSITY PURPLE

JERSEY

SHORT

TEMPERATURE
130 - 140°C

PRESSURE
4 - 5 bar

TIME
13 - 15 sec.

RELEASE
cold

HOME AWAY GOALKEEPER 1 GOALKEEPER 2 GOALKEEPER 3

APPLICATION CONDITIONS

FABRIC COLOUR

DESIGNS ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION ONLY!

Height Height Height

255 mm

210 mm

105 mm

105 mm

105 mm

105 mm

Height max. Width

55 mm

55 mm

300 mm

240 mm

ADULTS

YOUTH
WOMEN

NAME BACK NUMBER FRONT NUMBER SHORT NUMBER

COLOURWAY

BACK

70 mm - DISTANCE

FRONT
SHORT

30 mm - DISTANCE

20 mm - DISTANCE
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GOALKEEPER 4

SIZE SPLIT

40 mm - DISTANCE


