





OFFICIAL NIKE USSF NAME & NUMBERING 2020









SIZE SPLIT	NAME		BACK NUMBER	FRUNT NUMBER	SHURT NUMBER
	Height	max. Width	Height	Height	Height
ADULTS	55 mm	300 mm	255 mm	105 mm	105 mm
YOUTH WOMEN	55 mm	240 mm	210 mm	105 mm	105 mm









SIZE SPLIT	NAME		BACK NUMBER	FRONT NUMBER	SHORT NUMBER
	Height	max. Width	Height	Height	Height
ADULTS	55 mm	300 mm	255 mm	105 mm	105 mm
YOUTH WOMEN	55 mm	240 mm	210 mm	105 mm	105 mm

SHORT NUMBER

BLACK





GOALKEEPER 1 DESIGNS ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION ONLY! **APPLICATION CONDITIONS** BACK TEMPERATURE 130 - 140°C TIME 13 - 15 sec. 70 mm - DISTANCE **PLAYER** PRESSURE 4 - 5 bar RELEASE cold 30 mm - DISTANCE **FABRIC COLOUR** 40 mm - DISTANCE 20 mm - DISTANCE **JERSEY GREEN STRIKE SHORT GREEN STRIKE** COLOURWAY NAME BLACK **BACK NUMBER** BLACK FRONT FRONT NUMBER BLACK SHORT

SIZE SPLIT	NAME		BACK NUMBER	FRONT NUMBER	SHORT NUMBER
	Height	max. Width	Height	Height	Height
ADULTS	55 mm	300 mm	255 mm	105 mm	105 mm
YOUTH WOMEN	55 mm	240 mm	210 mm	105 mm	105 mm









SIZE SPLIT	NAME		BACK NUMBER	FRONT NUMBER	SHORT NUMBER
	Height	max. Width	Height	Height	Height
ADULTS	55 mm	300 mm	255 mm	105 mm	105 mm
YOUTH WOMEN	55 mm	240 mm	210 mm	105 mm	105 mm









SIZE SPLIT	NAME		BACK NUMBER	FRONT NUMBER	SHORT NUMBER
	Height	max. Width	Height	Height	Height
ADULTS	55 mm	300 mm	255 mm	105 mm	105 mm
YOUTH WOMEN	55 mm	240 mm	210 mm	105 mm	105 mm









Height max. Width Height Height Height Height	UMBER
	ht
ADULTS 55 mm 300 mm 255 mm 105 mm 105 mm	nm
YOUTH 55 mm 240 mm 210 mm 105 mm 105 mm	nm